DeKalb County Health Department
220 East 7t Street-Suite 110
Phone: 260-925-2220 Auburn, IN 46706

Fax: 260-925-2090

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTIONS June 2020:

Waterloo Shell

Mike’s Dawgz & Catering
Salvatori’s (pre-opening)
Kroger

Butler One Stop

Pre-opening for mobile trailer
Wayne Street Tavern

Circle K Garrett

Dollar General #2715
Hartland Winery Kitchen (pre-opening)
Bee Well Nutrition (pre-opening)
Shorty’s Steakhouse

Country Heritage

All American Stores #1

Tru By Hilton (pre-opening)
Cranberry Cottage

Casey’s General Store
Salvatori’s

Speedway #8029

Auburn Brewing Company
Blazin’ BBQ Food Truck

Blue Moon

Butler Automotive

Dollar General #6072

American Legion #178

6/1
6/2
6/2
6/3
6/4
6/5
6/8
6/8
6/10
6/10
6/12
6/12
6/15
6/15
6/16
6/18
6/23
6/24
6/25
6/25
6/26
6/26
6/30
6/30
6/30



