DeKalb County Health Department 220 East 7th Street-Suite 110 Auburn, IN 46706

Fax: 260-925-2090

Phone: 260-925-2220

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTIONS June 2020:

Waterloo Shell	6/1
Mike's Dawgz & Catering	6/2
Salvatori's (pre-opening)	6/2
Kroger	6/3
Butler One Stop	6/4
Pre-opening for mobile trailer	6/5
Wayne Street Tavern	6/8
Circle K Garrett	6/8
Dollar General #2715	6/10
Hartland Winery Kitchen (pre-opening)	6/10
Bee Well Nutrition (pre-opening)	6/12
Shorty's Steakhouse	6/12
Country Heritage	6/15
All American Stores #1	6/15
Tru By Hilton (pre-opening)	6/16
Cranberry Cottage	6/18
Casey's General Store	6/23
Salvatori's	6/24
Speedway #8029	6/25
Auburn Brewing Company	6/25
Blazin' BBQ Food Truck	6/26
Blue Moon	6/26
Butler Automotive	6/30
Dollar General #6072	6/30
American Legion #178	6/30